

Millbrook Junior High Athletics

Newark CCSD 66 8411 Fox River Drive Newark, IL 60541 630-553-5435 Phone 630-799-999-4033 Fax

www.newarkdistrict66.org

2023 - 2024 Viking Athletic Parent/Student Signatures

Athletic and Extra-Curricular Handbook Agreement Student Name: _____ YIS: 5th 6th 7th 8th Sport(s): 1. Parent/Guardian Acknowledgement and Agreement By signing this form, we acknowledge that we have read and will adhere to all policies as stated in the Millbrook Jr. High Athletic Handbook. Parent/Guardian Signature Date 2. Concussion Information Sheet Student/Parent Consent and Acknowledgements By signing this form, we acknowledge we have been provided information regarding concussion protocols. Parent/Guardian Signature: Date: 3. Uniform Agreement By signing this form, we agree to take responsibility for the athletic uniform and will follow procedures and protocols for uniform care and return as stated in the Athletic Handbook (p. 4). Parent/Guardian Signature: _____ Date: 4. Parent Consent For Participation, Assumption of Risk & Release

We give our child consent to participate in athletics at Millbrook Jr. High and assume the risk of all injury. We agree to release Millbrook Jr. High of all liabilities during our son/daughter's participation in MJH athletics.

Parent/Guardian Signature:		Date:	
----------------------------	--	-------	--